President, Step Up For Students, Inc. 

Signature Date: 5/9/2022 

Verification Certificate 

HARTFORD 

This is to certify that Bond No. 21BSBHF7 4 3 3 

subscribing this certificate, dated August 1, 2 024 

issued by the member company of The Hartford 

in the amount of Twenty-Five Million Dollars 

$25,000,000.00 

on behalf of Step Up For Students - Florida Inc. 

and in favor of A Scholarship Funding Organization on behalf of The State of Florida 

, as Principal, 

, as Obligee, 

covers an indefinite term which began on August 1, 2 024 , and ends with the cancellation of